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6577/15

65040/6

B040/7 _
(6577/2)\

volngé zvetseno

=) '\_
VI
6577/1 .}
. 200
6040/3

6577/7

384/11

ST

Seznam souradnic (5-JTSK3
Crslo bodu  Souradnice pro zapis do KN

Y

550-1 6£71986.68
550-4 671996.24
850-5 671998.21
10 671984.32

100 6£71897.27
101 &72008.18
130 £5719498.560
131  £71898.08
132 672012.87

200 672003.50

201 672011.31

384/14

6577/23) 30
F64/5

o
378/22

378/51

X

1088556.83
10868608.81
1088640.41
1088555.68
10868624.91
1088641.45
1088609.12
1088626.58
1086553.08
1088673.80
1088628.08

Kod kv.

oo oo

Poznamk:

sl. plotit
plast.
plast.
plast.
plast.
plast.
plast.
plast.
dr. kolk
dr. kalrk
dr. kalrk
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